
RALLY JALAPAO
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Cross Country
Dia 4: Sao Felix - LEM (766km)

14/07/2022 - 18:02:21
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: Moto Rally Brasil  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA INT.1
km 33

INT.2
km 73

INT.3
km 92

INT.4
km 125 TEMPO

Penal



Bonus

TOTAL



Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 9
TIAGO WERNERSBACH 
HONDA CRF 250 F
HONDA RACING BRASIL RALLY 

07:18 00:31:35.0
(1)

00:51:37.0
(1)

01:13:27.0
(1)

01:35:21.0
(1) 01:58:23.1

* * *



* * *

01:58:23.1





75.92

2 29
LUCAS AMELIO GATTO 
HONDA CRF 230
GATTO RACING 

07:23 00:33:51.0
(2)

01:01:47.0
(2)

01:25:23.0
(2)

01:51:07.0
(2) 02:19:33.5

* * *



* * *

02:19:33.5



00:21:10.4
64.4

3 28
ROBERTO GATTO 
HONDA CRF 250 F
GATTO RACING 

07:27 00:35:25.0
(3)

01:02:59.0
(3)

01:28:53.0
(3)

01:57:25.0
(3) 02:29:32.7

00:01:00



* * *

02:30:32.7



00:32:09.6
00:10:59.2

59.7


